
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

 
 
 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Positive Displacement Parts - NETZCH 

PROPOSAL #21000585 
 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21 

 
ACCA Pumps, P.O. Box 1216, Katy, TX 77492 

Description QTY Unit Cost Ext. Cost 
    
Netzch Positive Displacement Pumps: 
NM105BY02S14V & NM105BY02S14V 

   

Stator - #3005, Netzch DWG NMBY00100 1 2,132.90 2,132.90 
Gasket - #8005, 2         8.40      16.80 
O-ring -#8015, Netzch DWG NMBY00100 1       24.50      24.50 
coupling rod - #1998, Netzch DWG 
NMBY00100 

 
1 

 
3,781.40 

 
3,781.40 

Pin -#5075, Netzch DWG G057000 2    141.33               282.66 
SM-seal -#8235, Netzch DWG G057000 2    121.52                    243.04 
O-ring - #8060, Netzch DWG G057000 4      11.20      44.80 
O-ring -#8065, Netzch DWG G057000 1      12.60      12.60 
Circlip -#5065, Netzch DWG G057000 2      25.20      50.40 
Sleeve -#5110, Netzch DWG G057000 1    770.00    770.00 
Sleeve -#5115, Netzch DWG G057000 1    791.00    791.00 
Rotor -#1999, Netzch DWG NMBY00100 1 7,980.00 7,980.00 
clamp ring -#5425, Netzch DWG G057000 2      45.50       91.00 

    
 

 GRAND TOTAL $16,221.10 
 

The awarded bidder will have the option to renew bid for an additional year. 


